



Pillsbury™ Individually Wrapped Cheesy Pull-Aparts Italian Cheeses & Garlic

Pillsbury™ whole grain-rich, frozen, individually wrapped cheesy pull-apart bread with mozzarella cheese and parmesan cheeses and garlic. For crediting in USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets 2 ounce equivalent grain and 2 ounce meat alternative and whole grain-rich criteria. Heat & Serve.



Product Information:

PRODUCT CODE:	112317000
UPC:	18000123179
GTIN:	10018000123176
UNIT SIZE:	3.88
CASE COUNT:	72
ATTRIBUTES:	No Artificial Flavors Zero Trans Fat 2 oz. Eq. Grain Whole Grain No High Fructose Corn Syrup

Ingredients & Allergens

Ingredients: Reduced Fat Mozzarella Cheese (part skim milk, nonfat milk, modified food starch*, cultures, salt, Vitamin A palmitate, enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar. Contains 2% or less of: Yeast, Parmesan Cheese (milk, cultures, salt, enzymes), Salt, Natural Flavor. *Ingredient not in regular mozzarella cheese

CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

Preparation Instructions

HEAT & SERVE: Heat frozen Pillsbury® Cheesy Pull-Apart in ovenable pouch. For best quality, follow heating and hold time directions. Preheat Oven. Place 15 (3x5) frozen Pillsbury® Cheesy Pull-Aparts on baking sheet. **DO NOT** place pouches directly on oven rack or let pouches touch oven sides. Bake times will vary by oven type and load. Product can be held in refrigerator for up to 24 hours before preparing. **HOLD TIME:** Pillsbury® Cheesy Pull-Aparts may be held in warming cabinet for a maximum of 3 hours at 150°F. Do not refreeze. Discard any unused portion of Pillsbury® Cheesy Pull-Aparts. **MICROWAVE:** Place one pouch in microwave and heat 50-60 seconds. **LET STAND** one minute before removing from microwave. Place one pouch in microwave and heat 50-60 seconds. **LET STAND** one minute before removing from microwave.

Package Information:

NET WEIGHT:	N/A
VOLUME:	1.1 CF
HEIGHT:	12.1
LENGTH:	19.8
WIDTH:	72
CASE SIZE:	7.9

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size		1 Package (109g)	100g
Calories		As Packaged 300	As Packaged 278
		% DV	% DV
Total Fat	13g	17%	12g
Saturated Fat	6g	31%	6g
Trans Fat	0g		0g
Cholesterol	30mg	10%	28mg
Sodium	520mg	22%	473mg
Total Carbohydrate	32g	12%	30g
Dietary Fiber	2g	8%	2g
Total Sugars	5g		5g
Incl. Added Sugars	3g	6%	3g
Protein	14g		13g
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg
Calcium	340mg	25%	309mg
Iron	1.8mg	10%	2mg
Potassium	170mg	4%	158mg

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

* Not a significant nutrient source

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

* Do not eat raw dough or batter.

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

Product Photos:

